Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Primary Incident Tvoe
Incident Number Incident Date & Time Street Station yp
Publi i
2018-034302 9/1/2018 0:04 ROGER Street  CCFRStation1 -l service

2018-034307

2018-034311

2018-034321

2018-034325

2018-034331

2018-034346

2018-034349

2018-034360

2018-034374

2018-034380

2018-034370

2018-034385

9/1/2018 0:35

9/1/2018 0:49

9/1/2018 3:10

9/1/2018 3:34

9/1/2018 3:58

9/1/2018 8:32

9/1/2018 9:35

9/1/2018 11:44

9/1/2018 13:55

9/1/2018 14:28

9/1/2018 13:14

9/1/2018 15:08

FRANKLIN Street

GLACIER
Highway

GLACIER
Highway

| Street

GLACIER
Highway

STEPHEN
RICHARDS
MEMORIAL
Drive

FRANKLIN Street

CROW HILL
Drive

LEMON CREEK
Road
WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

LIVINGSTON
Way

LIVINGSTON
Way

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

assistance, other

Alarm system sounded
due to malfunction

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Assist invalid

Motor vehicle accident
with no injuries.

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Unauthorized burning
Unauthorized burning

Good intent call, other

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)




2018-034393

2018-034414

2018-034423

2018-034428

2018-034432

9/1/2018 15:59

9/1/2018 19:15

9/1/2018 20:36

9/1/2018 21:38

9/1/2018 22:22

MENDENHALL
MALL Road

LEMON CREEK
Road

NINTH Street

MAIN Street

BULGER Way

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Assist police or other
governmental agency

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other

Local alarm system,
malicious false alarm



